THE DATASHEET OF
ROX1SJ180R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
  Flame-Proof Power Metal Oxide Film Resistors
1773271 Rev. J 10/2022
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified

as Cl2, H2S, NH3, SO2, or NO2
2. In direct sunlight
How To Order
ROX 1S J 100K
Common
Part
Power Rating Tolerance
Resistance
Value
Special
Request
ROX – Flame
proof power
metal oxide
film resistor
Normal size
025  -  1/4W
05 – 1/2W
1 – 1W
2 – 2W
3 – 3W
5 – 5W
7 – 7W
8 – 8W
9 – 9W
Small size
05S – 1/2W
1S – 1W
2S – 2W
3S – 3W
4S – 4W
5SS – 5W
5S – 5W
G – 2%
J – 5%
R33 -0.33Ω
1R0 - 1Ω
10R - 10Ω
100R - 100Ω
1K0 – 1KΩ
(1000Ω)
100K – 100KΩ
;ϭϬϬ,ϬϬϬΩͿ
BL * – Pre-
formed
Leads
TR -
Reeled
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ROX1SJ180R on WIN SOURCE
TE Connectivity Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution